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TX 7888.310 - Cable cage for TX CableNet

For cable clamping and routing with network applications.

Features

Model No. TX 7888.310

Product description For organised laying of large quantities of cables in a baying
arrangement.

Material Sheet steel

Surface finish Spray-finished

Colour RAL 9005

Supply includes Assembly parts

Installation options Attached using clip components

Dimensions Width: 300 mm
Depth: 120 mm

To fit Enclosure type: TX CableNet
Width: = 800 mm
Height: = 2,000 mm

Suitable for width 800 mm

Packs of 1 pc(s).

Net weight 2

Gross weight 5

PCF per pack (cradle-to-gate) 19.1 kg CO2 eq (Cat B)
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Features

Note on PCF category

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0
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Category B: PCF value (cradle-to-gate) based on the product weight,
approximately calculated and self-declared

94039910
4028177964242
EC000012

27400703



